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[1] 2019 4p&l IF HE1T

fiky TGS il if2018 | if2017 | if2016
1 JAMA SURGERY JAMA SURGERY 10.668 8498 7.956
2 ANNSURG annals of surgery 9476 9203 8980
3 JNEUROL NEUROSUR PS  journal of neurology neurosurgery and psychiatry 8272 7144 7349
4 AM J TRANSPLANT american journal of transplantation 7163 6493 6.165
5 ENDOSCOPY endoscopy 6.381 6629 5444
6 AMJSURG PATHOL american journal of surgical pathology 6.155 5878 5.363
7 BRITJSURG british journal of surgery 5586 5433 5899
8 JBONEJOINT SURGAM journal of bone and joint surgery-americanvolume 4716  4.583  4.840
9 NEUROSURGERY neurosurgery 4605 4475 4.889
10 TRANSPLANTATION transplantation 4593 3960 3.678
11 JAM COLL SURGEONS  journal of the american college of surgeons 4450 4767 4307
12 LIVER TRANSPLANT liver transplantation 4159 3752 3910
13 DIS COLON RECTUM diseases of the colon & rectum 4087 3616 3519
14 PLAST RECONSTR SURG  plastic and reconstructive surgery 3946 3475 3784
15 JNEUROINTERVSURG  JOURNAL OF NEUROINTERVENTIONAL SURGERY 3925 3524 3551
16 ANN THORAC SURG annals of thoracic surgery 3919 3779 3700
17 World J Emerg Surg WORLD JOURNAL OF EMERGENCY SURGERY 3798 3198 2282
18 SURGOBESRELATDIS ~ SURGERY FOR OBESITY AND RELATED DISEASES 3758 3900 449
19 ANN SURG ONCOL annals of surgical oncology 3681 3857 4.041

20 EURJVASCENDOVASC  european journal of vascular and endovascular surgery 3.642  3.877  4.061

(2] 2019 MWiES IF HETT

Ve

1 CA-CANCERJCLIN ca-a cancer journal for clinicians 223,679 244585 187.040
2 NAT REV CANCER nature reviews cancer 51.848 42784 37147
3 LANCET ONCOL LANCET ONCOLOGY 35.386 36418 33.900
4 NAT REV CLIN ONCOL NATURE REVIEWS CLINICAL ONCOLOGY 34106 24.653 20.693
5 JCLINONCOL journal of clinical oncology 28.245 26303 24.008
6 CANCER DISCOV Cancer discovery 26370 24373 20011
7 CANCER CELL cancer cell 23916 22844 27407
8 ANNONCOL annals of oncology 14196 13926 11.855
9 JNATL CANCER| JNCI-JOURNAL OF THE NATIONAL CANCER INSTITUTE 10211 11,238 12589
10 SEMIN CANCER BIOL seminars in cancer biology 9658 10.198 9.141
11 CLIN CANCER RES clinical cancer research 8911 10199 9619
12 JHEMATOL ONCOL JOURNAL OF HEMATOLOGY & ONCOLOGY 8731 7333 6350
13 CANCERIMMUNOLRES  Cancer Immunology Research 8619 9.188 8284
14 CANCER RES cancer research 8378 9130 9.J22
15 CANCER TREAT REV cancer treatment reviews 8332 8122 8589
16 BLOOD CANCER) Blood Cancer Journal 7895 8125 6.126
17 JNATLCOMPR CANCNE  JOURNAL OF THE NATIONAL COMPREHENSIVE CANCER NETWORK 7,570 6471  4.675
18 EURJCANCER european journal of cancer 6680 7.191 6.029
19 CANCER METAST REV cancer and metastasis reviews 6667 6081 4697
20 CANCER LETT cancer letters 6508 6491 6375



(3] 2019 InFR#HE S IF HETT

7 S TIER if2018
1 LANCET NEUROL lancet neurology 28755 27.138 26.284
2 NAT REV NEUROL NATURE REVIEWS NEUROLOGY 21.155 19.819 20.257
3 ALZHEIMERS DEMENT ALZHEIMERS & DEMENTIA 14423 12740 9478
4 JAMA Neurol JAMA NEUROLOGY 12.321 11460 10.029
5 BRAIN brain 11.814 10.840 10.292
6 SLEEP MED REV sleep medicine reviews 10.517 10.602 8.958
7 NEURO-ONCOLOGY neuro-oncology 10.091 9384 7.786
8 ANN NEUROL annals of neurology 9496 10.244 9.890
9 NEUROLOGY neurology 8689 7.609 8.320

10 MOVEMENT DISORD movement disorders 8.061 8324 7.072
11 BRAIN STIMUL BRAIN STIMULATION 6919 6.120 6.078
12 NEUROSCIENTIST neuroscientist 6.791 7461 7.391
13 STROKE stroke 6.046 6239 6.032
14 MULT SCLER MULTIPLE SCLEROSIS JOURNAL 5649 5280 4.840
15 EPILEPSIA epilepsia 5562 5.067 5.295
16 JPAIN journal of pain 5424 4859 4519
17 CURR OPIN NEUROL current opinion in neurology 4647 4010 4699
18 SLEEP sleep 4571 5135 4923
19 EUR NEUROPSYCHOPHARM european neuropsychopharmacology 4.468 4.129  4.239
20 CEPHALALGIA cephalalgia 4438 3882 3.609

[4] 2019 253 IF HE1T

] WS ] W#RR1if2018if2017 | if2016
1 PHARMACOL REV pharmacological reviews 18.886 18964 17.893
2 ADV DRUG DELIVER REV  advanced drug delivery reviews 15.519 13.660 11.764
3 DRUG RESIST UPDATE drug resistance updates 11.708 11.630 10.906
4 TRENDS PHARMACOL SCI trends in pharmacological sciences 11.523 12.108 12.797
5 MED RES REV medicinal research reviews 9.791 8290 8.763
6 _F;:Q:X:):S?' pharmacology & therapeutics 9.396 10376 11.127
7 DRUG DISCOV TODAY  drug discovery today 6.880 6.848 6.369
8 BRITJ PHARMACOL british journal of pharmacology 6.583 6.810 5491
9 CLIN PHARMACOL THER clinical pharmacology & therapeutics 6.336 6.544 7.266

10 PHARMACOL RES pharmacological research 5.574 4897 4.480

11 EXPERT OPIN DRUG DEL  EXPERT OPINION ON DRUG DELIVERY 5400 5553  5.657
12 CURR OPIN PHARMACOL CURRENT OPINION IN PHARMACOLOGY 5.203 6313  5.363

13 BIODRUGS biodrugs 4903 3.825 2835

14 BIOCHEM PHARMACOL biochemical pharmacology 4.825 4235 4581

15 EURJPHARM BIOPHARM Uropeanjournal of phamaceuticsand 745 4497 4459
biopharmaceutics

16 DRUG METAB REV drug metabolism reviews 4702 4450 4.097

17 CLIN PHARMACOKINET  clinical pharmacokinetics 4680 4464 5216

18 EXPERT OPIN THER TAR  expert opinion on therapeutic targets 4621 4598 4873
19 EXPERT OPIN DRUG DIS  EXPERT OPINION ON DRUG DISCOVERY 4421 4.692 3.876
20 MOL PHARM Molecular Pharmaceutics 4396 4.556 4.440




(5] 2019 #E R = IF HifT
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NAT REV NEUROSCI
NAT NEUROSCI
BEHAV BRAIN SCI
NEURON
TRENDS NEUROSCI
ANNU REV NEUROSCI
PROG NEUROBIOL
MOL NEURODEGENER
NEUROSCI BIOBEHAV R
J NEUROSCI
CURR OPIN NEUROBIOL
GLIA
NEUROPSYCHOL REV
J NEUROINFLAMM
NEUROTHERAPEUTICS
CEREB CORTEX
NEUROBIOL DIS
J PHYSIOL-LONDON

DEV COGN NEUROS-NETH Developmental Cognitive Neuroscience

J NEUROCHEM

e
nature reviews neuroscience
nature neuroscience
behavioral and brain sciences
neuron
trends in neurosciences
annual review of neuroscience
progress in neurobiology
MOLECULAR NEURODEGENERATION

neuroscience and biobehavioral reviews

journal of neuroscience

current opinion in neurobiology
glia

neuropsychology review
Journal of Neuroinflammation
NEUROTHERAPEUTICS

cerebral cortex

neurobiology of disease

journal of physiology-london

journal of neurochemistry

(6] 2019 E% : AF IF H4T

if2018 | if2017 | if2016

33.162
21.126
17.194
14.403
12.314
12.043
10.658
8.274
8.002
6.074
6.014
5.829
5.739
5.700
5.552
5437
5.160
4.950
4.920
4.870

32,635
19.912
15.071
14.318
11.439
14.675
14.163
6.426
8.037
5.970
6.541
5.846
4.8%4
5193
5719
6.308
5.227
4.540
4815
4,609

28.880
17.839
14.200
14.024
11.124
15.630
13.217
6.780
8.299
5.988
6.133
6.200
6.352
5102
5.166
6.559
5.020
4.739
4321
4,083

if2016

NEW ENGL J MED
LANCET

JAMA-J AM MED ASSOC
BMJ-BRIT MED J

JAMA INTER MED

ANN INTERN MED
EMBO MOL MED

ANNU REV MED

BMC MED

COCHRANE DB SYST REV
MAYO CLIN PROC

CAN MED ASSOC )
EBIOMEDICINE

JINTERN MED

MED J AUSTRALIA
TRANSL RES

AM ) MED

J GEN INTERN MED
DTSCH ARZTEBL INT
BRIT J GEN PRACT

e
new england journal of medicine
lancet

jama-journal of the american medical association

BMJ-BRITISH MEDICAL JOURNAL

JAMA INTERNAL MEDICINE

annals of internal medicine

EMBO MOLECULAR MEDICINE

annual review of medicine

BMC Medicine

cochrane database of systematic reviews
mayo clinic proceedings

canadian medical association journal
EBIOMEDICINE

journal of internal medicine

medical journal of australia

translational research

american journal of medicine

journal of general internal medicine
DEUTSCHES ARZTEBLATT INTERNATIONAL
british journal of general practice

70.670
59.102
51.273
27.604
20.768
19.315
10.624
10.091
8.285
7.755
7.091
6.938
6.680
6.051
5.332
4915
4.760
4.606
4.469
4434

if2017 |

79.258
53.254
47.661
23.259
19.989
19.384
10.293
14.970
9.088
6.754
7.199
6.210
6.183
6.754
4.227
4.880
5117
4.005
3.890
3.261

72.406
47.831
44.405
20.785
16.538
17135
9.249
13.609
7.901
6.124
6.686
6.784

7.598
2.872
4.652
5.550
3.701
4.257
2.760



(7] 2019 A% F Sl IF HETT

fify | IS 2

1 NATREVENDOCRINOL ~ NATURE REVIEWS ENDOCRINOLOGY 24646 20.265 18318
2 LANCET DIABETES ENDO  LANCET DIABETES & ENDOCRINOLOGY 24540 19313 19742
3 DIABETES CARE diabetes care 15270 13397 11.857
4 ) PINEAL RES journal of pineal research 15221 11613 10391
5 ENDOCRREV endocrine reviews 15167 15545 15745
6 TRENDS ENDOCRIN MET trends in endocrinology and metabolism 9777 10769 10.893
7 OBESREV obesity reviews 8192 8483 7.883

8 FRONT NEUROENDOCRIN  frontiers in neuroendocrinology 7852 6875 9425

9 THYROID thyroid 7.786 7557 5515

10 DIABETES diabetes 7199 7273 8684

11 DIABETOLOGIA diabetologia 7113 6.023 6.080
12 NEUROENDOCRINOLOGY  neuroendocrinology 6.804 5024 3.608
13 METABOLISM metabolism-clinical and experimental 6513 5963 5777
14 DIABETES OBESMETAB diabetes obesity & metabolism 6133 5980 6.715
15 JCEREBRBLOODFMET journal of cerebral blood flow and metabolism 6.040 6045 5081

16 ) BONE MINER RES journal of bone and mineral research 5711 6314 6284
17 FREERADICALBIOMED free radical biology and medicine 5657 6020 5.606
18 JCLINENDOCRMETAB  JOURNAL OF CLINICAL ENDOCRINOLOGY & METABOLISM ~ 5605 5789 5455
19 REVENDOCR METABDIS  reviews in endocrine & metabolic disorders 5516 4963 4817
20 EURJENDOCRINOL european journal of endocrinology 5107 4333 410

[8] 2019 E#imEE IF HETT

HIHIAES HHEH if2018
1 LANCET PSYCHIAT Lancet Psychiatry 18329 15233 11.588
2 JAMA Psychiatry JAMA PSYCHIATRY 15916 16,642 15.307
3 PSYCHOTHER PSYCHOSOM  psychotherapy and psychosomatics 13.744 13122 8964
4 AM ) PSYCHIAT american journal of psychiatry 13.655 13391 14.176
5 MOL PSYCHIATR molecular psychiatry 11.973 11640 13.204
6 BIOL PSYCHIAT biological psychiatry 11501 11.982 11.412
7 SCHIZOPHRENIA BULL schizophrenia bulletin 7289 6944 7.575
8 BRITJ PSYCHIAT british journal of psychiatry 7233 5867 6347
9 NEUROPSYCHOPHARMACOL neuropsychopharmacology 7160 6544 6403
10 J CHILD PSYCHOL PSYC journal of child psychology and psychiatry 6.129 6486 6.226
11 PSYCHOL MED psychological medicine 5641 5475 5230
12 TRANSL PSYCHIAT TRANSLATIONAL PSYCHIATRY 5182 4691 4730
13 AUST NZ ) PSYCHIAT australian and new zealand journal of psychiatry 5000 5.084 4.036
14 BIPOLAR DISORD bipolar disorders 4936 4490 4531
15 J PSYCHIATR NEUROSCI journal of psychiatry & neuroscience 4899 5182 5.165
16 ACTA PSYCHIAT SCAND acta psychiatrica scandinavica 4694 4984 6790
17 SCHIZOPHR RES schizophrenia research 4569 3958 3.986
18 CURR OPIN PSYCHIATR current opinion in psychiatry 4483 4266 4.020
19 PROGNEURO-PSYCHOpH  Progressinneuro-psychophamacology & 4315 4185 4187

biological psychiatry
INT J NEUROPSYCHOPH international journal of neuropsychopharmacology 4.207  3.981 4.712

no
o



(9] 2019 I &E R & IF HETT

5| S
1 EURHEART) european heart journal 23.239 23425 19.651
2 JAM COLL CARDIOL journal of the american college of cardiology 18.639 16.834 19.896
3 NAT REV CARDIOL NATURE REVIEWS CARDIOLOGY 17.420 15.162 14.299
4 EURJHEART FAIL european journal of heart failure 13.965 10.683 6.968
5 JACC-CARDIOVASC IMAG JACC-CARDIOVASCULAR IMAGING 10.975 10.247 10.189
6 JACC-CARDIOVASC INTE JACC-CARDIOVASCULAR INTERVENTIONS 9.544 9.881 8841
7 JACC-Heart Failure JACC-Heart Failure 8910 8202 8493
8 CARDIOVASC RES cardiovascular research 7.014 6290 5.878
9 CIRC-HEART FAIL CIRCULATION-HEART FAILURE 6.526 5684 6.372

10 BASIC RES CARDIOL basic research in cardiology 6470 5723 5.306

11 PROG CARDIOVASCDIS  progress in cardiovascular diseases 6.162 6754 8.177

12 JAM SOC ECHOCARDIOG Journa! of the american society of 6111 6827 6852
echocardiography

13 EUROPACE europace 6.100 5231 4.530
CIRCULATION-CARDIOVASCULAR

14 CIRC-CARDIOVASC INTE INTERVENTIONS 6.060 6.504 7.198

15 CARDIOVASC DIABETOL CARDIOVASCULAR DIABETOLOGY 5948 5235 4752

16 CIRC-CARDIOVASC IMAG Circulation-Cardiovascular Imaging 5813 6221 6.803

17 EURJPREV CARDIOL European journal of preventive cardiology 5640 4542 3.606

18 CAN J CARDIOL canadian journal of cardiology 5592 4524 4403
EUROPEAN HEART JOURNAL-

19 EUR HEART J-CARD IMG CARDIOVASCULAR IMAGING 5260 8336 5.990

20 HEART RHYTHM heart rhythm 5225 4743 4.866

[10] 2019 & EZ IF H1T

HHy TS e if2018 if2017 if2016
1 RADIOLOGY radiology 7608 7469 7.296
2 JNUCL MED journal of nuclear medicine 7354 7439 6.646
3 EURJNUCLMEDMOLI  european journal of nuclear medicine and molecularimaging ~ 7.182  7.704 7.277
4 CLIN NUCL MED clinical nuclear medicine 6498 6281 4.563
5 INTJRADIAT ONCOL international journal of radiation oncology biology physics 6.203 5554 5133
6 INVEST RADIOL investigative radiology 6091 6224 5.195
7 NEUROIMAGE neuroimage 5812 5426 5.835
8 RADIOTHER ONCOL radiotherapy and oncology 5252 4942 4328
9 JCARDIOV MAGN RESON journal of cardiovascular magnetic resonance 5070 5457 5.601
10 HUM BRAIN MAPP human brain mapping 4554 4927 4530
11 J NUCL CARDIOL journal of nuclear cardiology 4112 3847 3930
12 EUR RADIOL european radiology 3962 4.027 3967
13 RADIOGRAPHICS radiographics 3923 3249 3427
14 MAGN RESON MED magnetic resonance in medicine 3858 4082 3924
15 SEMIN NUCL MED seminars in nuclear medicine 3798 4558 3.630
16 J AM COLL RADIOL Journal of the American College of Radiology 3785 3383 2993
17 ) MAGN RESON IMAGING  journal of magnetic resonance imaging 3732 3612 3083
18 KOREAN J RADIOL korean journal of radiology 3730 3072 2156
19 INTJ HYPERTHER international journal of hyperthermia 3589 3440 3.262

20 MOL IMAGING BIOL molecular imaging and biology 3341 3608 3.466
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JAMA Pediatr JAMA PEDIATRICS

JAMACAD CHILDPSY  journal of the american academy of child and adolescent psychiatry

PEDIATRICS pediatrics

PEDIATR ALLERGY IMMU  pediatric allergy and immunology

SEMIN FETAL NEONATM  seminars in fetal & neonatal medicine

ARCH DIS CHILD-FETAL  archives of disease in childhood-fetal and neonatal edition
J PEDIATR journal of pediatrics

PEDIATR OBES Pediatric obesity

DEV MED CHILD NEUROL ~ developmental medicine and child neurology

PEDIATR DIABETES pediatric diabetes

PEDIATR DENT pediatric dentistry

MATERN CHILDNUTR ~ Maternal and Child Nutrition

ARCH DIS CHILD archives of disease in childhood

JPEDIATR GASTRNUTR  journal of pediatric gastroenterology and nutrition
PEDIATR RES pediatric research

Child Abuse Neglect Child Abuse & Neglect
PEDIATR NEPHROL pediatric nephrology

PEDIATR PULM pediatric pulmonology

CLIN PERINATOL clinics in perinatology

PEDIATR CRIT CAREME  Pediatric Critical Care Medicine

HIHSGS
NAT REV IMMUNOL
NAT IMMUNOL
IMMUNITY
ANNU REV IMMUNOL
TRENDS IMMUNOL
IMMUNOL REV
J EXP MED
AUTOIMMUN REV
CURR OPIN IMMUNOL
J AUTOIMMUN
SEMIN IMMUNOL
MUCOSAL IMMUNOL
BRAIN BEHAV IMMUN
ADV IMMUNOL
CANCER IMMUNOL IMMUN
JIMMUNOL
FRONT IMMUNO
EUR J IMMUNOL
BONE MARROW TRANSPL
EXPERT REV VACCINES

R
nature reviews immunology
nature immunology
immunity
annual review of immunology
trends in immunology
immunological reviews
journal of experimental medicine
autoimmunity reviews
current opinion in immunology
journal of autoimmunity
seminars in immunology
Mucosal Immunology
brain behavior and immunity
advances in immunology
cancer immunology immunotherapy
journal of immunology
Frontiers in Immunology
european journal of immunology
bone marrow transplantation
EXPERT REVIEW OF VACCINES

if2018 | if2017 | if2016

12,004
6.391
5401
4,654
3.846
3.776
3.739
373
3.532
3.347

3312

3.305
3.158
3.015
2.880
2.845
2.816
2.801
2.798
2.798

| if2018 | if2017

44.019
23.530
21.522
21.429
13.000
11.292
10.892
7.716
7.667
7.543
7.358
7.352
6.170
5.771
4.900
4.718
4.716
4.695
4.674
4.531

41.982
21.809
19.734
22.714
14.188
9.217
10.790
8.745
7.932
7.607
7.206
7.360
6.306
5.935
4.225
4.539
5.511
4.248
4.497
4.271

10.769 10.251
6250 6442
5.515 5.705
4137 3775
3435 3330
3953 3.786
3.667 3.874
3980 3.400
3289 3.116
3161  4.267

1.947

3233 2528
3258 3.265
2752 2799
3123 2882
2899 2293
2627 2516
3157 2758
2915 3233
3092 3495

39.932
21.506
22.845
28.396
13.287
9.614
11.991
8.961
8.384
7.641
9.611
7478
5.964

4.711
4.856
6.429
4.227
3.874
3.555



[13] 2019 AHP A, KIFRESRIW DA IF HifT

H7 HHES B2 if2018 if2017 if2016
1 ANNU REV PUBL HEALTH  annual review of public health 10776 9491 10.228
2 INTJ EPIDEMIOL international journal of epidemiology 1339 8360 7.738
3 BWORLD HEALTH ORGAN  bulletin of the world health organization 6818 6361 4939
4 EURJ EPIDEMIOL european journal of epidemiology 6529 7023 7226
5 EPIDEMIOL REV epidemiologic reviews 6455 7583 17160
6 TOB CONTROL tobacco control 6221 4151 5469
7 AMJPUBLICHEALTH ~ american journal of public health 53681 4380 3858
§ CANCER EPIDEM BIOMAR  cancer epidemiology biomarkers & prevention 5057 4554 4142
9 PALLIATIVE MED palliative medicine 4956 3780 4220
10 EPIDEMIOLOGY epidemiology 479 4991 5986
11 JCLIN EPIDEMIOL journal of clinical epidemiology 4650 4245 4978
12 AMJ EPIDEMIOL american journal of epidemiology 4473 4322 4825
13 AMJ PREV MED american journal of preventive medicine 4435 4121 4020
14 INTJHYGENVIRHEAL  international journal of hygiene and environmental health 4379 4848 4643
15 ) ADOLESCENT HEALTH  journal of adolescent health 3957 4098 3974

(14] 2019 RF5EMES IF HiTT

7| TS e | 1f2018 | if2017 | if2016
1 NAT REV NEPHROL NATURE REVIEWS NEPHROLOGY 19.684 14.101 12.146
2 EURUROL european urology 17.298 17.581 16.265
3 NATREV UROL NATURE REVIEWS UROLOGY 9333 8089 7735
4 ) AM SOC NEPHROL journal of the american society of nephrology 8547 8655 8966
5 KIDNEY INT kidney international 8306 8429 8395
6 AMJKIDNEY DIS american journal of kidney diseases 6653 7.129 7.623
7 CLINJAM SOCNEPHRO  Clinical Journal of the American Society of Nephrology 6.243 5835 4780
8 JUROLOGY journal of urology 5647 5381 5.157
9 PROSTATECANCERPD  prostate cancer and prostatic diseases 4600 4.099 3723
10 BJUINT bju international 4524 4688 4338
11 NEPHROL DIAL TRANSPL  nephrology dialysis transplantation 4198 4600 4470
12 JNEPHROL journal of nephrology 3698 2724 2153
13 JSEXMED journal of sexual medicine 3649 3339 2978
14 SEMIN NEPHROL seminars in nephrology 3629 3350 3.598
15 AMJPHYSIOL-RENAL  american journal of physiology-renal physiology 3323 3164 3611
16 EUR UROL SUPPL european urology supplements 3121 2585 3.462
17 CURR OPIN NEPHROL HY  current opinion in nephrology and hypertension 3013 3370 3.509
18 AMJ NEPHROL american journal of nephrology 2961 2884 2884
19 PROSTATE prostate 2876 3.347 3820
UROLOGIC ONCOLOGY-SEMINARS AND ORIGINAL
20 UROL ONCOL-SEMIN ORI INVESTIGATIONS 2.863 3397 3767




(15] 2019 7BEZ IF HT
7 |

s e
ACTA NEUROPATHOL acta neuropathologica
ANNU REV PATHOL-MECH ~ ANNUAL REVIEW OF PATHOLOGY-MECHANISMS OF DISEASE
NEUROPATH APPL NEURO  neuropathology and applied neurobiology
SEMIN IMMUNOPATHOL ~ SEMINARS IN IMMUNOPATHOLOGY
MODERN PATHOL Modern Pathology
BRAIN PATHOL brain pathology
J PATHOL journal of pathology
CELL ONCOL cellular oncology
JMOL DIAGN journal of molecular diagnostics
ARCH PATHOLLABMED  archives of pathology & laboratory medicine
Dis Mod Mech Disease Models & Mechanisms
AM J PATHOL american journal of pathology
LAB INVEST laboratory investigation
ADV ANAT PATHOL advances in anatomic pathology
JNEUROPATH EXP NEUR  journal of neuropathology and experimental neurology
ENDOCR PATHOL endocrine pathology
HISTOPATHOLOGY histopathology
PATHOLOGY pathology
EXPERT REVMOL DIAGN  expert review of molecular diagnostics
CYTOM PART B-CLINCY  cytometry part b-clinical cytometry
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NAT REV GASTRO HEPAT  NATURE REVIEWS GASTROENTEROLOGY & HEPATOLOGY

GASTROENTEROLOGY
JHEPATOL

GUT

HEPATOLOGY

AM ) GASTROENTEROL
CLIN GASTROENTEROL H
) CROHNS COLITIS
ALIMENT PHARM THERAP
GASTROINTEST ENDOSC
LIVER INT

HEPATOL INT

CLIN LIVER DIS

) GASTROENTEROL
INFLAMM BOWEL DIS

J GASTROEN HEPATOL
BEST PRACT RES CL GA
SEMIN LIVER DIS

UNITED EUR GASTROENT
HEPATOL RES

i

gastroenterology

journal of hepatology

gut

hepatology

american journal of gastroenterology
clinical gastroenterology and hepatology
JOURNAL OF CROHNS & COLITIS
alimentary pharmacology & therapeutics
gastrointestinal endoscopy

liver international

Hepatology International

CLINICS IN LIVER DISEASE

journal of gastroenterology

inflammatory bowel diseases

journal of gastroenterology and hepatology
best practice & research in clinical gastroenterology
seminars in liver disease

United European Gastroenterology Journal
hepatology research

23570
19.233
18946
17.943
14971
10.241
7958
7821
1731
7229
5,542
5490
5.233
5.130
4,005
3632
3.583
3459
3453
3440

if2018 | if2017 | if2016

18.174
13.833
6.878
6.804
6365
6.155
5.942
5020
4426
4151
4.028
3.762
3.684
3.530
3.460
3.366
3294
3.163
3.099
2938

15.872
15.952
6.059
6437
6655
6.187
6.253
4761
4,880
3.658
4398
4.069
4254
2358
3.490
2,541
3.267
3.068
3.326
2757

16,990
20773
14911
17.016
14079
10.231
1,683
6.637
1.351
7.204
4,500
4117
41m
5.961
4,347
3483
3.632
4167
3477
3415

12213
26.853
5.347
5.296
5.728
5272
6.8%4
3,786
4,526
2918
4691
4.057
4.857
2570
3.503
1.936
3.523
2.709
3100
2474

13.678

18.392
12,486
16,658
13.246
9.566
7.398
5813
7.286
6.501
4116
2164
3400
45658
4,525
3452
3762
5.500
3.673
2602



[17] 2019 A7 5 IF HE1T

BHGS if2018 |if2017|if2016
1 HUMREPROD UPDATE  human reproduction update 12878  11.852 11.748
2 AMJOBSTET GYNECOL  american journal of obstetrics and gynecology 6120 5732 5574
3 HUM REPROD human reproduction 5506 4990 5.020
4 FERTIL STERIL fertility and sterility 5411 4803 43713
5 BJOGINTJOBSTETGY  bjog-an international journal of obstetrics and gynaecology 5193 4876 5051
6 OBSTET GYNECOL obstetrics and gynecology 4965 4982 5426
7 GYNECOL ONCOL gynecologic oncology 4393 4540 4959
8 MATURITAS maturitas 3654 3315 3.255
9 BREAST breast 3494 2951 2801
10 MENOPAUSE :r:?:t;;ause-the journal of the north american menopause 2040 2673 2733
11 REPROD BIOMED ONLINE  reproductive biomedicine online 2930 2967 3.249
12 CONTRACEPTION contraception 2928 2894 2879
13 SEMIN PERINATOL seminars in perinatology 2883 2885 3.185
14 JASSISTREPRODGEN  journal of assisted reproduction and genetics 2820 2788 2163

BEST PRACTICE & RESEARCH CLINICAL OBSTETRICS &

15 BESTPRACT RES CLOB GYNAECOLOGY 2792 2710 2755
16 PLACENTA placenta 2773 2434 2759
17 ACTAOBSTET GYN SCAN  acta obstetricia et gynecologica scandinavica 2741 2649 2480
18 PAEDIATRPERINATEP  paediatric and perinatal epidemiology 2681 2508 2724
19 SEMIN REPROD MED seminars in reproductive medicine 2585 2670 2644
20 REPROD SCI Reproductive Sciences 2559 2548 2443

(18] 2019 PR IF HETT

TS e if2018 | if2017 | if2016
1 INTJNURS STUD international journal of nursing studies 3.570 3.656 3.755
2 NURS OUTLOOK nursing outlook 2540 2425 2236
3 JNURS SCHOLARSHIP journal of nursing scholarship 2540 2662 2396
4 ) CARDIOVASC NURS Journal of Cardiovascular Nursing 2510 2097 2105
5 WORLDV EVID-BASED NU  worldviews on evidence-based nursing 2500 2143 2103
6 NURS EDUC TODAY nurse education today 2442 2067 2533
7 JADV NURS journal of advanced nursing 2376 2267 1.998
8 JHUM LACT journal of human lactation 2349 1836 2.007
9  BIRTH-ISS PERINAT C birth-issues in perinatal care 2129 2329 2518
10 AMJ CRIT CARE american journal of critical care 2063 2055 1.883
11 MIDWIFERY midwifery 2048 1.787 1.948
12 CANCER NURS cancer nursing 2022 1844 1.665
13 NURS RES nursing research 2020 1725 1.929
14 JPSYCHIATRMENTHLT  Journal of Psychiatric and Mental Health Nursing 2009 1702 1.131
15 NURS ETHICS nursing ethics 1957 1876 1.755
16 JFAM NURS journal of family nursing 1.891 1955 2537
17 HEART LUNG heart & lung 1.840 1730 1.657
18 JPROF NURS journal of professional nursing 1.829 1256 1.146
19 JCLIN NURS journal of clinical nursing 1.757 1635 1214
20 RES NURS HEALTH research in nursing & health 1678 1762 1.693



[19] 2019 E#% IF HETT

HHIGS E ] | if2018 | if2017 | if2016
1 ANNUREV NUTR annual review of nutrition 8422 8886 9.054
2 ADVNUTR ADVANCES IN NUTRITION 7240 6853 5233
3 AMJCLIN NUTR american journal of clinical nutrition 6.568 6.549 6.926
4 CLINNUTR clinical nutrition 6.402 5496 4.548
INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF BEHAVIORAL NUTRITION
5 INT J BEHAV NUTR PHY AND PHYSICAL ACTIVITY 6.037 5.548 4.39%
6 NUTRREV nutrition reviews 5779 5788 5.291
7 NUTR RES REV nutrition research reviews 5595 4.586 4.844
8 PNUTRSOC proceedings of the nutrition society 5017 5347 4421
9 INT J OBESITY international journal of obesity 4514 5.151 5487
10 JNUTR BIOCHEM journal of nutritional biochemistry 4490 4414 4518
11 EURJNUTR european journal of nutrition 4449 4423 4370
12 JNUTR journal of nutrition 4416 4398 4145
13 JACAD NUTR DIET Journal of the Academy of Nutrition and Dietetics 4141 4021 3399
| 14 JPEN-PARENTER ENTER journal of parenteral and enteral nutrition 4109 4249 4220
15 JINT SOC SPORT NUTR  Journal of the International Society of Sports Nutrition 3.841 3135 2066
16 NUTR METAB NUTRITION & METABOLISM 3.599 3483 2974
[ 17 NUTRJ NUTRITION JOURNAL 3.592 3.568 3.211
18 NUTRITION nutrition 3591 3734 3420
CURRENT OPINION IN CLINICAL NUTRITION AND
19 CURR OPIN CLIN NUTR METABOLIC CARE 3.570 4.534 4.023
| 20 APPETITE appetite 3.501 3174 3403
[20] 2019 RREk#sF IF HETT
iy WS FtHI 24 if2018 | if2017
1 JAMA DERMAT JAMA DERMATOLOGY 7995 8107 5.817
2 JAMACAD DERMATOL  journal of the american academy of dermatology 7102 6.898 7.002
3 BRITJ DERMATOL british journal of dermatology 6.714 6.129 4706
4 ) INVEST DERMATOL journal of investigative dermatology 6.290 6448 6.287
5 CONTACT DERMATITIS contact dermatitis 5504 4275 4335
6 JEUR ACAD DERMATOL journal of the european academy of dermatology and 5113 4287 3528
venereology
7 PIGM CELL MELANOMAR  PIGMENT CELL & MELANOMA RESEARCH 4172 6115 5170
8 JDERMATOL SCI journal of dermatological science 3.986 3675 3.733
JOURNAL DER DEUTSCHEN DERMATOLOGISCHEN
9 JDTSCH DERMATOL GES GESELLSCHAET 3.924 2743 2.865
10 AM ) CLIN DERMATOL american journal of clinical dermatology 3840 3018 2755
11 ACTA DERM-VENEREOL  acta dermato-venereologica 3.531 3127 3.653
12 ) DERMATOL journal of dermatology 3.377 2788 2094
13 EURJ DERMATOL european journal of dermatology 3.094 1944 2243
14 MYCOSES mycoses 3.065 2793 2252
INDIAN JOURNAL OF DERMATOLOGY VENEREOLOGY &
15 INDIAN J DERMATOL VE LEPROLOGY 3.030 2229 1.948
16 EXP DERMATOL experimental dermatology 2.868 2608 2679
17 WOUND REPAIR REGEN  wound repair and regeneration 2850 2952 3.041
18 DERMATOL CLIN dermatologic clinics 2848 3214 2591
19 DERMATITIS dermatitis 2630 2576 2403

20 DERMATOLOGY dermatology 2497 1958 1598



(21] 2019 FR SO E IF HETT

S LR if2018
1 PERIODONTOL 2000 periodontology 2000 7.861 6220 4.072
2 ) DENT RES journal of dental research 5125 5380 4.755
3 DENT MATER dental materials 4440 4.039 4.070
4 ) CLIN PERIODONTOL journal of clinical periodontology 4164 4.046 3477
5 ORALONCOL Oral Oncology 3730 4636 4.7%
6 INTENDOD)J international endodontic journal 3331 3015 3.015
7 JDENT journal of dentistry 3.280 3.770 3.456
8 CLINIMPLANT DENT R clinical implant dentistry and related research ~ 3.212  3.097 2.939
9 JENDODONT journal of endodontics 2833 2886 2807
10 JPROSTHET DENT journal of prosthetic dentistry 2787 2347 2095
11 JPERIODONTOL journal of periodontology 2768 3392 3.030
12 JPROSTHODONT RES Journal of Prosthodontic Research 2636 3306 2561
13 ORALDIS oral diseases 2625 2310 201
14 ) PERIODONTAL RES journal of periodontal research 2613 2878 2662
15 JAM DENT ASSOC journal of the american dental association 2.572 2486 2150
16 CLIN ORAL INVEST clinical oral investigations 2453 2386 2308
17 ) ORAL REHABIL journal of oral rehabilitation 2341 2051 2098
18 CARIES RES caries research 2326 2188 1.811

19 COMMUNITY DENT ORAL  community dentistry and oral epidemiology 2278 1992 2302

JOURNAL OF PROSTHODONTICS-IMPLANT
20 FEROSTHODONT ESTHETIC AND RECONSTRUCTIVE DENTISTRY Bl | LRy e

[22] 2019 ERBEZ IF HT

WS |if2018if2017 | if2016]
1 LANCET INFECT DIS LANCET INFECTIOUS DISEASES 27.516 25.148 19.864
2 LANCET HIV LANCET HIV 14753 11.355 9.842
3 CLININFECT DIS clinical infectious diseases 9.055 9.117 8216
4 EMERG INFECT DIS emerging infectious diseases 7185 7422 8222
5 CLIN MICROBIOLINFEC ~ clinical microbiology and infection 6425 5394 5292
6 JANTIMICROB CHEMOTH  journal of antimicrobial chemotherapy 5113 5217 5.0M
7 JINFECTION journal of infection 5.099 4603 4.201
8 JINFECT DIS journal of infectious diseases 5045 5186 6.273
9  INFECT DIS CLIN N AM infectious disease clinics of north america 4757 5449 4837
10 INTJANTIMICROB AG international journal of antimicrobial agents 4615 4253 4307
11 AIDS aids 4499 4914 5.003
12 JVIRAL HEPATITIS journal of viral hepatitis 4016 4237 4122
13 JAIDS-) ACQIMM DEF jaids-journal of acquired immune deficiency syndromes 3863 4116 3.935
14 CURR OPIN INFECT DIS current opinion in infectious diseases 3752 3782 4242
15 AIDS PATIENT CAREST  aids patient care and stds 3742 4041 3236
16 HIV MED hiv medicine 3734 2932 3257
17 JHOSP INFECT journal of hospital infection 3704 3354 3126
18 INTJINFECT DIS international journal of infectious diseases 3538 3202 2532
19 SEXTRANSM INFECT sexually transmitted infections 3365 3346 3212

20 CLIN VACCINE IMMUNOL  clinical and vaccine immunology 3233 2872 2425



[23] 2019 ER®E 2 IF HETT

Ve if2018 | if2017 | if2016
1 PROG RETIN EVE RES progress in retinal and eye research 11768 11.653 11.587
2 OCUL SURF ocular surface 9108 5.530 4383
3 OPHTHALMOLOGY ophthalmology 7732 7479 8204
4 JAMA Ophthalmol JAMA OPHTHALMOLOGY 6.167 6.669 5625
5 AMJOPHTHALMOL american journal of ophthalmology 4483 4795 5.052
6 SURVOPHTHALMOL survey of ophthalmology 3959 3764 3374
7 RETINA-J RET VIT DIS retina-the journal of retinal and vitreous diseases 3815 4013 4013
8 INVEST OPHTH VIS SCI investigative ophthalmology & visual science 3812 3388 3303
9 BRITJ OPHTHALMOL british journal of ophthalmology 3615 3384 3806
10 CLNEXPOPHTHALMOL  clinical and experimental ophthalmology 3411 3217 3.000
11 ACTA OPHTHALMOL ACTA OPHTHALMOLOGICA 3153 3324 3157
12 EXPEYERES experimental eye research 2998 3152 3332
13 CURR OPIN OPHTHALMOL  Current Opinion in Ophthalmology 2824 2533 2920
14 OPHTHAL PHYSL OPT ophthalmic and physiological optics 2561 2262 2302
15 EYE eye 2366 2478 2275
16 CORNEA comea 2313 2464 2010
17 GRAEF ARCH CLIN EXP graefes archive for clinical and experimental ophthalmology 2250 2249 2349
18 OCUL IMMUNOL INFLAMM  ocular immunology and inflammation 2231 3348 3348
19 VISION RES vision research 2178 2069 197
20 JVISION journal of vision 2089 2266 2671

[24] 2019 Mm% % IF HETT

Hr FTES if2018 | if2017 | if2016
1 BLOOD blood 16.562 15.132 13.164
2 LANCET HAEMATOLOGY  LANCET HAEMATOLOGY 11.990 10.698 7.123
3 LEUKEMIA leukemia 9.944 10.023 11.702
4 HAEMATOLOGICA haematologica 7.570 9.090 7.702
5 AMJHEMATOL american journal of hematology 6.137 5303 5275
6 BLOOD REV blood reviews 6.125 6.600 6.342
7 BRITJ HAEMATOL british journal of haematology 5206 5.128 5.670
8 CRIT REVONCOL HEMAT  critical reviews in oncology hematology 5012 4495 4971
9 SEMIN HEMATOL seminars in hematology 3738 3926 4.042
10 TRANSFUS MED REV transfusion medicine reviews 3610 4111 5745
11 HAEMOPHILIA haemophilia 3.590 2768 3.569
12 HEMATOL ONCOL hematological oncology 3439 3193 3118
13 STEM CELLS DEV stem cells and development 3.147 3315 3.562
14 TRANSFUSION transfusion 3111 3423 3386
15 J CLIN APHERESIS journal of clinical apheresis 3.088 2392 1.835
16 HEMATOL ONCOL CLINN hematology-oncology clinics of northamerica ~ 2.878 3.098 3.226
17 CURROPIN HEMATOL  current opinion in hematology 2864 2.821 3.200
18 ANN HEMATOL annals of hematology 2.850 2.845 3.083
19 LEUKEMIA LYMPHOMA  leukemia & lymphoma 2674 2644 2755

20 EXPERT REVHEMATOL  Expert Review of Hematology 2505 1937 2246



[(25] ERESXETIR 257

CA-CANCERJCLIN  ca-a cancer journal for clinicians 22368 24459 187.04
2 NEWENGL ) MED new england journal of medicine 70.67  79.258 72406
3 LANCET lancet 59.102 53.254 47.831
- SQEORS,V Livg nature reviews drug discovery 57.618 50.167 57
5 NAT REV CANCER nature reviews cancer 51.848 42784 37.147

JAMA-J AM MED jama-journal of the american medical

6 ASSOC AR 51.273 47.661 44.405
7 NAT REVIMMUNOL nature reviews immunology 44,019 41.982 39932
8 LANCET ONCOL LANCET ONCOLOGY 35386 36418 339
NAT REV CLIN NATURE REVIEWS CLINICAL
9 ONCOL ONCOLOGY 34.1061 24.653 20.693
10 NAT REV NEUROSCI  nature reviews neuroscience 33.162 32,635 28.88
NAT REV DIS
11 NATURE REVIEWS DISEASE PRIMERS ~ 32.2741 16.071 6.389
PRIMERS
12 NAT MED nature medicine 30.641 32621 29.886
13 LANCET NEUROL lancet neurology 28.755 27.138 26.284
14 ) CLIN ONCOL journal of clinical oncology 28.245 26.303 24.008
15 BMJ-BRIT MED J BMJ-BRITISH MEDICAL JOURNAL 27.604 23.259 20.785
16 LANCETINFECTDIS  LANCET INFECTIOUS DISEASES 27.516 25.148 19.864
17 CANCER DISCOV Cancer discovery 26.37 24373 20.011
NAT REV
18 ENDOCRINOL NATURE REVIEWS ENDOCRINOLOGY ~ 24.646 20.265 18.318
19 t:ggﬂ PRACHES LANCET DIABETES & ENDOCRINOLOGY 24.54 19.313 19.742
20 PHYSIOL REV physiological reviews 2425 24.014 27312
21 CANCER CELL cancer cell 23916 22.844 27.407
NAT REV GASTRO ~ NATURE REVIEWS
= HEPAT GASTROENTEROLOGY & HEPATOLOGY Shut 2l 1000
23 NAT IMMUNOL nature immunology 23.53 21.809 21.506
24 EUR HEART)J european heart journal 23.239 23425 19.651
25 CIRCULATION circulation 23.054 18.88 19.309
5

=X¥ ( NATURE, SCIENCE, CELL) MIm#1BR



S eSS

NATURE NATURE 43.070 41.577 40.137
SCIENCE SCIENCE 41.037 41.058 37.205
CELL CELL 36.216 31.398 30.410

MXEFHANRIAEM NEW ENGLJ MED , LANCET, J AM MED ASSOC

#1 BRIT MED J)

S [IERE

NEW ENGLAND JOURNAL

NEW ENGL J MED OF MEDICINE 70.670 79.258 72.406

LANCET LANCET 59.102 53.254 47.831
JAMA-JOURNAL OF THE

JAMA-J AM MED ASSOC AMERICAN MEDICAL 51.273 47.661 44.405
ASSOCIATION

BMJ-British Medical
Journal

BMJ-BRIT MED J 27.604 23.259 20.785

HERPEMAIEEXTINNLKELSR OA BT

HHGES HARI2HR if2018 | if2017 | if2016
PLOS ONE PLOS ONE 2776 2766 2.806
SCI REP-UK SCIENTIFIC REPORTS 4011 4122 4259
NAT COMMUN NATURE COMMUNICATIONS 11.878 12.353 12.124

MEDICINE MEDICINE 1.870 2.028 1.803



